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GREAT COURT LOCATION, PIE SHAPED LOT
Great 5 bdrm home in quiet neighbourhood. Large eat-in
Kkit., living/dining rm and den with walkout on the main fir.
All 5 bdrms are on the 2nd floor with a 5 pce bathrm.
Hardwood firs are throughout this home (under broadloom).
The bsmt has a rec room and laundry/storage area. The
furnace, hot water heater, windows, roof are all fairly new.
The large pie-shaped lot offers some landscaping and
mature trees. Offered at $229,900. RM368-00

WAN DESJAMIHS’ Sales Hep.

877-5211

Exceptional 2 year old aII brick, 3000 sq. ft.
‘Charleston’ built home is on a superb 2.34 acre lot
which consists of open space and beautiful woods with
walking trail. Upgraded with imported Italian ceramics,
cherrywood Barzotti kitchen, solid oak staircase, 4
bedrooms, 4 bathrooms and much more. Call me.

JACKIE HOLIGROCKI* saies Rep.

877-5211

CHARMING HOME

Perfect for the young family. Three bedrooms, country
kitchen, hardwood floors. Lots of upgrades. Affordable at
only $164,900. Call Janis* or Dave 853-2086.

JANIS GAREL*™ Assoc. Broker

919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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EXCLUSIVE CRES. NEAR GOLF counse
$389.900

Set on .90 acre, this custom built all brick home is approx.
2800 sq. ft. & features spacious principal rooms, Oak
hardwood floors in living & dining rooms, vinyl clad
casement windows thruout, upgraded circular oak
staircase including to basement, solid oak kitchen with
spacious eating area, fireplace in family room, oversize
dble car garage & much more!! MLS#LQ0219

PETER* & YYONNE* HRKAC sales Reps.

4 BEDHOOM HANCH BUNGALOW
Country setting, open concept living area, newer kitchen
leads to 12 x 15’ deck. The home has been recently
decorated. The lower level has large rec room, games
room and 5th bedroom, suitable for in-law suite or the
growing family. To add to the attraction is a 6.24%
mortgage until 2009. Call now for more information.

MLS#X34682

NORINNE KILGOUR* saies Rep.

877-521 L

4 BEDHOOM HOME IN MILTON
Gorgeous all brick home close to schools & park. Features include
new kitchen addition, M/F laundry, M/R family room with fireplace.
Ceramics in kitchen & hallway '98, broadioom ‘98, Series 800 doors
throughout most of the house, C/A ‘99, roof '96. Good size lot,
beautifully landscaped, walkout from family room to covered patio
with skylight, Priced at $269,000. Call Dave Krause* to view.

DAVE KRAUSE* Sales Rep.

877-5211

----------

NESTLED IN AVALLEY
A gorgeous raised bungalow close to town w/attached
double car garage. 3 br up & 2 down, featuring large ceramic
tiled central foyer leading to 2 levels & ‘Canada’ sunroom
w/hot tub & wood burning stove; upper level has large eat-in
kit & formal DR & LR w/gas FP; lower level has 2nd kit &
bathroom for in-laws with Ig LR w/FP. Above ground pool &
workshop/studio complete the picture! $379,900.

JANET MGKEOWN Sales Rep.

POSSIBILITIES GALORE!

Over 35,000 sq. ft. of property and approx. 4800 sq. ft.
of home (5 bedroom - 2 kitchens) with a duubla car
attached garage plus a 25 x 40 c};arage all on municipal
services. Original structure features cherry wood
staircase and architecturally curved walls in 2nd floor
bedrooms and hardwood floors under carpet in main
rooms. Call for further details. $550,000.

BILL McKEOWN™ .ssoc. Broker

22 ACRES - $289,900

Country Haven - Gardener's Delight - cozy 3 bedroom +2
bungalow - country decor with plank flooring, LR
w/woodburning stove, eat-in kitchen, DR w/walkout to patio,
finished basement, circular drive, mixed bush - possible
severance, close to both Geor KEetuwn and Acton!

RYCHARD Mc OWN* Sales Rep.

877-5211

START RIGHT HERE

in this attractive 2 bedroom condo, featuring gas
heating and fireplace, spacious bedrooms and open
concept living/dining area. Located conveniently close
to GO station. This attractive affordable home asking
price $136,900.

DOUG ME-AL* Sales Rep.

877-5211

www.remax-bluesprings-on.com

""CUTE AS A BUTTON!

Perfect for singles is this little house in the Park District
of Georgetown. Eat-in kitchen, living room has
hardwood floors with woodstove. Large master
bedroom. Private mature lot with second driveway and
garage. $164,900. Please call Kathy".

KATHY MONCKTON* saes Rep

877-521 L

U you neally weed in neal estate”

BOB OLIVER* sases Rep.

877-5211

8412 ERAMOSA/WEST GARAFRAXA TOWNLINE
HOME, BARN, 3 SHOPS!!! 2 PONDS, CREEK!
N of Rockwood: Fabulous 5.25 ac estate with
4232 sq. ft. of living space. 3 oak stall barn
(40'x24’). Wood workshop (756 sq. ft.). Electronic
shop (1270 sq. ft.) with 2 offices & 2 pc. Two bay
mechanical shop (675 sq. ft.). All built to highest

standards. See it on my web site.

MUHEEN PLUGINSKY' Sales Rep.
905-874-3051 1-800-834-5516

http:/remax-maureen.com

MISS THE OPPORTUNITY
to own this great semi-detached three bedroom home. Large,
bright eat-in kitchen. Walk down a few stairs to the cozy but very
pright family room boasting a wood buming fireplace as well as a
patio door walkout. Large laundry room area and walkout to
ground level. Great for pets and kids with winter boots and coats.
1-2 pc and 1-4 pc washroom. Note Iot size 44x100. Call quickly
on this one. Listed for $159,900. Call Donna Rae*.

DONNA RAE* 5.5 rep.

877-5211

It's easy to start your search for your DR hH HOH on the web.
Just h oint and click your mouse to find your DREAM HOME.

ealEstateinGeorgetown.com
“The Best Way To Find Your Next Home"

NOHH PAGEF Sales Re

877-5211 <X




